PACKAGE ARRANGEMENT (1)
Product Approx. Weight List Price
DX140W-7-US20 17,000.00 KG 195,136.73 USD
DX140W-7 BASE MACHINE W/O BUCKET
14' 5" (4.4 M) MONO BOOM
6' 11" (2.1 M) ARM
FRONT DOZER BLADE AND INDEPENDENT REAR OUTRIGGERS
ONE AND TWO WAY AUX. PIPING PLUS SLOPE/ROTATING PIPING TO END OF ARM
TWIN TIRES 10.0-20-16PR
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT - Factory Installed (20)
Option CODE Description List Price
FENDER SFD Fender 2,075.00 USD
TIRE 10A 10.0-20-14PR -300.00 USD
TIRE 18C 18.0-19.5-20PR 1,800.00 USD
CLAMSHELL PIPING CLA Clamshell 300.00 USD
LOCK VALVE LBA Boom & Arm Lock Valve 1,150.00 USD
LOCK VALVE LOB Boom Lock Valve 750.00 USD
HEATING & COOLING SEAT HCS Heating & Cooling Seat 750.00 USD
RAIN SHIELD RAI Rain Shield 175.00 USD
MICROPHONE MIC Microphone 1,000.00 USD
CAMERA AVC Around View Camera 4,300.00 USD
FOGS GUARD FOG FOGS 2,600.00 USD
CABIN FRONT GUARD FUL Upper and Lower GuarD 475.00 USD
CABIN FRONT GUARD LOW Lower Guard Only 275.00 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 6LE 6 ADDITIONAL WORKING LAMP(LED) 1,425.00 USD
ADDITIONAL WORK LAMP 4LE 4 ADDITIONAL WORKING LAMP(LED) 1,125.00 USD
ROTATING BEACON ROB Rotating Beacon 200.00 USD
Water Separator WIH Water Separator with Heater    300.00 USD
AIR COMPRESSOR ACO Air Compressor 2,825.00 USD
FUEL FILLER PUMP FIL Fuel Filler Pump 375.00 USD
JOYSTICK STEERING JST JOYSTICK STEERING 3,575.00 USD
Attachments - Dealer Installed (26)
Attachment     Description Approx. Weight  List Price
230104-03480 0.68 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 1,146.00 3,445.64 USD
230104-03510 0.41 CU. YD. 24" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 882.00 2,901.27 USD
230104-03513 0.88 CU. YD. 42" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (FACTORY BUCKET) 1,279.00 3,908.14 USD
AT140-060 0.75 CU. YD. 60" ANGLE TILT DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH
BOLT-ON EDGE) 1,350.00 12,940.05 USD
DC140-048 0.63 CU. YD. 48" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 820.00 4,081.03 USD
DC140-060 0.80 CU. YD. 60" DITCH CLEANING BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 985.00 4,735.34 USD
HD14-024 0.44 CU. YD. 24" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 901.00 4,476.67 USD
HD14-030 0.59 CU. YD. 30" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,001.00 4,700.38 USD
HD14-036 0.75 CU. YD. 36" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,129.00 5,096.04 USD
HD14-042 0.91 CU. YD. 42" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,222.00 5,336.51 USD
HD14-048 1.06 CU. YD. 48" HEAVY DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,338.00 5,804.77 USD
HDC140-060 1.38 CU. YD. 60" HD DITCH CLEAN UP BUCKET (WITH BOLT-ON
EDGE) 1,620.00 8,032.26 USD
HT-14DM3T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET; USED
WITH BUCKET 720.00 6,705.95 USD
HT-14DM4T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET; USED
WITH BUCKET 750.00 6,705.95 USD
HT-14QC3T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET; USED
WITH COUPLER 770.00 7,640.24 USD
HT-14QC4T-A HYD. MAIN PIN THUMB; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET; USED
WITH COUPLER 805.00 7,640.24 USD
PL-14DM3T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1.00 11,713.59 USD
PL-14DM4T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET;
USED WITH BUCKET 1.00 11,713.59 USD
PL-14QC3T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 3 TINE; FOR 30"; 48" BUCKET;
USED WITH COUPLER 1.00 12,066.92 USD
PL-14QC4T PRO LINK THUMB; HYDRAULIC; 4 TINE; FOR 36"; 42" BUCKET;
USED WITH COUPLER 1.00 14,038.16 USD
QC-65H1G3-317 HYD. QUICK COUPLER (INCLUDES SOFT PINS, JUMPER HOSE
ONLY) FOR DX140 404.00 7,129.09 USD
SD14-024 0.44 CU. YD. 24" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 931.00 6,248.92 USD
SD14-030 0.59 CU. YD. 30" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,035.00 5,953.05 USD
SD14-036 0.75 CU. YD. 36" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,154.00 7,312.78 USD
SD14-042 0.91 CU. YD. 42" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,248.00 7,641.85 USD
SD14-048 1.06 CU. YD. 48" SEVERE DUTY BUCKET (INCLUDES WEAR
SHROUDS) 1,367.00 7,048.97 USD